
KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in

Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka
Selection list

02-JAN-17 02:00 PM

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Note: 1. KEA had already published the provisional selection list on 27/10/2016. In accordance with Government circular number ¹D¸ÀÄE 78 ºÉÊPÀPÉÆÃ 2014

dated 16/11/2016 and Government letter No. ED 261 DCE 2016 dated 26-11-2016, the revised provisional selection list is published.
2. Candidates may file objection if any, on or before 13/12/2016 only in the prescribed format given in KEA website through mail, post or in
person to KEA Bangalore.
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Chemistry( 16 )Subject :
-Back-Log ( NON-HK List )

 
-Back-Log (
NON-HK List )

1

2

3

SlNo

 B1123

 S8001

 S1062

Reg No

 SATHESHKUMAR BN

 VIJAYASHREE I S

 KENCHAPPA R

Candidate Name

174

157

134

Score

ST

ST

ST

Category

 W

 R K

Reservation

ST

ST/W

ST/RL

Allot Categ

01/06/1984

16/10/1983

15/08/1984

DOB

FG516239

FG600298

FG511103

App ID

Note:
1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble
court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time. 
2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '5303-
5313/2015,1552/2015,2343-2346/2015,3190-3265/2015,4559-4564/2015, WP NO.107554/2016' as noted and other relevant cases.
3. ONE POST OF GM/PH IS RESERVED AS PER KAT ORDER NO. 8732/2016 SUBJECT TO FINAL DECISION OF KAT ORDER OR VACATION OF STAY.
4. 

                                                                                                                                   Sd/-
                                                                                                                     Executive Director, KEA
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Chemistry( 16 )Subject :
General ( HK  List )

 
General ( HK
List )

1

2

SlNo

 D1079

 B1066

Reg No

 ATUKURI DORABABU

 VEERESH HALEMANE

Candidate Name

176

175

Score

GM

2A

Category

 H

 H

Reservation

GM/HK

2A/HK

Allot Categ

01/06/1987

23/03/1988

DOB

FG511260

FG502907

App ID

Note:
1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble
court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time. 
2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '5303-
5313/2015,1552/2015,2343-2346/2015,3190-3265/2015,4559-4564/2015, WP NO.107554/2016' as noted and other relevant cases.
3. ONE POST OF GM/PH IS RESERVED AS PER KAT ORDER NO. 8732/2016 SUBJECT TO FINAL DECISION OF KAT ORDER OR VACATION OF STAY.
4. 

                                                                                                                                   Sd/-
                                                                                                                     Executive Director, KEA
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Chemistry( 16 )Subject :
General ( NON-HK List )

 
General (
NON-HK List )

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

SlNo

 B1161

 B1010

 S1007

 D1076

 M1069

 B1073

 D9001

 M1024

 D1012

 M1073

 M1048

 M1017

 M1030

 S1029

 B1084

 D1089

 B1112

 B1106

 D1024

Reg No

 YOGEESHA N

 KESHAVA MURTHY R N

 GIRIDHARA M

 BASAVARAJ M BUDANUR

 MAMATHA M

 CHINMAYA BHAT

 HULLURA VINODA

 MANASA J

 HANUMESH

 DINESHA H E

 SIDDARAJU C

 MAHESHA K

 LAKSHMANA B

 SANTOSHA B S

 RAJESH V

 YASHODHA ANGADI

 SHUBHA K

 MOHANAKUMARI T N

 RAJESHWARI PATROT

Candidate Name

213

206

200

194

191

185

183

182

179

179

178

172

172

170

165

165

160

153

147

Score

GM

GM

GM

3B

GM

GM

3B

SC

ST

SC

SC

SC

SC

3B

SC

3B

2A

SC

SC

Category

 R K

 W

 R K

 R K

 W

 H R

 R K

 R K

 R

 R K

 R K

 W R K

 W

 W R K

 W K

Reservation

GM

GM

GM

GM/RL

GM/W

GM/RL

3B/RL

GM/W

ST

SC/RL

SC/RL

SC/RL

SC

3B

SC

3B/W

2A/W

SC/W

SC/W

Allot Categ

06/02/1979

21/07/1980

03/10/1983

30/05/1985

25/06/1991

23/06/1984

10/06/1990

30/09/1986

01/06/1984

01/07/1988

01/06/1978

12/01/1985

31/07/1990

19/01/1989

05/12/1988

12/07/1991

20/01/1988

18/06/1991

13/06/1991

DOB

FG504444

FG513432

FG508317

FG503666

FG505942

FG512176

FG516178

FG500609

FG509597

FG510852

FG508438

FG503898

FG512671

FG508963

FG503455

FG514846

FG518578

FG515081

FG503078

App ID

Note:
1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble
court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time. 
2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '5303-
5313/2015,1552/2015,2343-2346/2015,3190-3265/2015,4559-4564/2015, WP NO.107554/2016' as noted and other relevant cases.
3. ONE POST OF GM/PH IS RESERVED AS PER KAT ORDER NO. 8732/2016 SUBJECT TO FINAL DECISION OF KAT ORDER OR VACATION OF STAY.
4. 

                                                                                                                                   Sd/-
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Chemistry( 16 )Subject :
General ( NON-HK List )

Note:
1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble
court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time. 
2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '5303-
5313/2015,1552/2015,2343-2346/2015,3190-3265/2015,4559-4564/2015, WP NO.107554/2016' as noted and other relevant cases.
3. ONE POST OF GM/PH IS RESERVED AS PER KAT ORDER NO. 8732/2016 SUBJECT TO FINAL DECISION OF KAT ORDER OR VACATION OF STAY.
4. 

                                                                                                                                   Sd/-
                                                                                                                     Executive Director, KEA


