Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

# Selection list

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Subject : Chemistry( 16 )

-Back-Log ( NON-HK List )

SlNo	App ID	Reg No	Candidate Name	Score	DOB	Category	Reservation	Allot Categ
1	FG516239	B1123	SATHESHKUMAR BN	174	01/06/1984	ST		ST
2	FG600298	S8001	VIJAYASHREE I S	157	16/10/1983	ST	W	ST/W
3	FG511103	S1062	KENCHAPPA R	134	15/08/1984	ST	R K	ST/RL

Note:

1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time.

2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '5303-

5313/2015,1552/2015,2343-2346/2015,3190-3265/2015,4559-4564/2015, WP NO.107554/2016' as noted and other relevant cases.

3. ONE POST OF GM/PH IS RESERVED AS PER KAT ORDER NO. 8732/2016 SUBJECT TO FINAL DECISION OF KAT ORDER OR VACATION OF STAY.

4.

Sd/-Executive Director, KEA

Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

## Selection list

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Subject : Chemistry( 16 )

General ( HK List )

SlNo	App ID	Reg No	Candidate Name	Score	DOB	Category	Reservation	Allot Categ
1	FG511260	D1079	ATUKURI DORABABU	176	01/06/1987	GM	Н	GM/HK
2	FG502907	B1066	VEERESH HALEMANE	175	23/03/1988	2A	Н	2A/HK

Note:

1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time.

2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '5303-

5313/2015,1552/2015,2343-2346/2015,3190-3265/2015,4559-4564/2015, WP NO.107554/2016' as noted and other relevant cases.

3. ONE POST OF GM/PH IS RESERVED AS PER KAT ORDER NO. 8732/2016 SUBJECT TO FINAL DECISION OF KAT ORDER OR VACATION OF STAY. 4.

Sd/-Executive Director, KEA

Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

## Selection list

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Subject : Chemistry( 16 )

General ( NON-HK List )

SlNo	App ID	Reg No	Candidate Name	Score	DOB	Category	Reservation	Allot Categ
1	FG504444	B1161	YOGEESHA N	213	06/02/1979	GM		GM
2	FG513432	B1010	KESHAVA MURTHY R N	206	21/07/1980	GM		GM
3	FG508317	S1007	GIRIDHARA M	200	03/10/1983	GM		GM
4	FG503666	D1076	BASAVARAJ M BUDANUR	194	30/05/1985	3B	R K	GM/RL
5	FG505942	M1069	MAMATHA M	191	25/06/1991	GM	W	GM/W
6	FG512176	B1073	CHINMAYA BHAT	185	23/06/1984	GM	R K	GM/RL
7	FG516178	D9001	HULLURA VINODA	183	10/06/1990	3B	R K	3B/RL
8	FG500609	M1024	MANASA J	182	30/09/1986	SC	W	GM/W
9	FG509597	D1012	HANUMESH	179	01/06/1984	ST	H R	ST
10	FG510852	M1073	DINESHA H E	179	01/07/1988	SC	R K	SC/RL
11	FG508438	M1048	SIDDARAJU C	178	01/06/1978	SC	R K	SC/RL
12	FG503898	M1017	MAHESHA K	172	12/01/1985	SC	R	SC/RL
13	FG512671	M1030	LAKSHMANA B	172	31/07/1990	SC	R K	SC
14	FG508963	S1029	SANTOSHA B S	170	19/01/1989	3B	R K	3В
15	FG503455	B1084	RAJESH V	165	05/12/1988	SC		SC
16	FG514846	D1089	YASHODHA ANGADI	165	12/07/1991	3B	WRK	3B/W
17	FG518578	B1112	SHUBHA K	160	20/01/1988	2A	W	2A/W
18	FG515081	B1106	MOHANAKUMARI T N	153	18/06/1991	SC	WRK	SC/W
19	FG503078	D1024	RAJESHWARI PATROT	147	13/06/1991	SC	WK	SC/W
L								

Note:

1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time.

2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '5303-

5313/2015,1552/2015,2343-2346/2015,3190-3265/2015,4559-4564/2015, WP NO.107554/2016' as noted and other relevant cases.

3. ONE POST OF GM/PH IS RESERVED AS PER KAT ORDER NO. 8732/2016 SUBJECT TO FINAL DECISION OF KAT ORDER OR VACATION OF STAY.

4.

Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

### Selection list

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Subject : Chemistry( 16 )

General ( NON-HK List )

Note:

1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time.

2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '5303-

5313/2015,1552/2015,2343-2346/2015,3190-3265/2015,4559-4564/2015, WP NO.107554/2016' as noted and other relevant cases.

3. ONE POST OF GM/PH IS RESERVED AS PER KAT ORDER NO. 8732/2016 SUBJECT TO FINAL DECISION OF KAT ORDER OR VACATION OF STAY.

4.

Sd/-Executive Director, KEA